Horse Life Miami - losvany Castillo (Miami, FL) - 02/17/2024

SAT #10 HC - 56 teams
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Total
Cattle

26
26
21
21
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20
18
18
16
16
13
13
12
12
9
9
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8
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Total
Cattle

12
12
11
11
9
9
9

Last Name

Leal
Serpone
Eraso
Espinoza
Garcia
Puente
Eraso
Pineros
Garcia
Socarras
Collantes
Sirven
Parra
Sirven
DiGrande
Leal
Diaz
Eraso
Castillo
Espinoza

Last Name

Bertrand
Marquez
Diaz
Gonzalez
Bertrand
Olivares
DiGrande

First
Name

Cloraldo
Alejandro

Carlos
Santiago
Yerenis

Jorge

Carlos

Alejandro

Silvio
Ely
Milton
Alberto
Jack
Roberto
Rudy
Cloraldo
Omar
Carlos
Iosvany
Santiago

First
Name
Marc

Roberto
Eduardo
Yenifer

Marc
Hugo
Rudy

Amount
Won

$704.00
$704.00
$528.00
$528.00
$352.00
$352.00
$176.00
$176.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$465.00
$465.00
$279.00
$279.00
$186.00
$186.00
$0.00
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SAT #8 HC - 24 teams

Placing
1

U
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Total
Time
116.28

116.28

114.93
114.93
55.73
55.73
41.6
41.6
52.15
52.15

Total
Cattle

15
15

Marquez
Fuste
Gonzalez
Bertrand
Domingue
z
Bertrand
Garcia

Last Name
DiGrande
Sarjeant Jr

Eraso
Pineros
DiGrande
Garcia
DiGrande
Gonzalez
DiGrande
Keith

SAT All Levels HC - 60 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
147.6
147.6
164.91
164.91
156.02
156.02
156.21
156.21
104.14

Total
Cattle
20
20
18
18
17
17
13
13
11

Last Name

Damone
Espinoza
Castillo
Huff
Castillo
Espinoza
Eraso
Serpone
Garcia

Roberto

Robert

Yenifer
Marc

Sarah

Marc
Alcides

First
Name

Rudy
Angelo

Carlos

Alejandro

Rudy
Alcides
Rudy
Mario
Rudy
Cheryl

First
Name
Hannah
Santiago
losvany
Tanner
Iosvany
Santiago
Carlos
Alejandro
Yerenis

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$467.00
$467.00

$312.00

$312.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$895.00
$895.00
$671.00
$671.00
$448.00
$448.00
$224.00
$224.00
$0.00
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10

104.14
108.54
108.54
101.14

101.14

112.95
112.95
53.64
53.64
57.21

57.21

11
10
10

10
10
10

10

Leal
Diaz
Garcia
Garcia

Sarjeant Jr

Bertrand
Sirven
Leal
Leal, Jr.
Leal

McClendo
n

SUN #2 Beginner - 20 teams

Total

Placing Time

1
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241.41
45.09

45.09

32.96

32.96
212.56

41.08

41.08

42.65

42.65
45.8
45.8

Total
Cattle
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Last Name

Diaz
Domingue
z
Gonzalez
Diaz
Gonzalez
Gonzalez

Fernandez

Rivas
Diaz
Rivas
Diaz
Olivares

Eduardo
Omar
Yerenis
Silvio
Angelo

Marc
Alberto
Cloraldo
Cloraldo
Cloraldo

Elizabeth

First
Name

Nick
Sarah

Yenifer
Nick
Yenifer
Yenifer

Kali
Elio
Nick
Maria
Nick
Hugo

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Amount
Won

$300.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$200.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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